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Ceribu starti
Liepaja, 8.12.2023

Event 15 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
08.12.2023 - 16:25 Results
IV : 7:41.76  /  III : 6:21.79  /  II : 5:38.50  /  I : 5:07.55  /  SMK : 4:47.25  /  SM : 4:31.44
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ZEMZANE, Marsela 06 Liepajas KSS-LOC 5:08.28 436 II
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:49.61 38.62 250m: 3:09.22 39.83 350m: 4:29.99 39.85

100m: 1:10.99 37.92 200m: 2:29.39 39.78 300m: 3:50.14 40.92 400m: 5:08.28 38.29

2. STRAUTMANE, Laura 08 Liepajas KSS-EZER 5:17.64 399 II
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:53.67 40.11 250m: 3:15.25 40.90 350m: 4:35.49 39.08

100m: 1:13.56 39.07 200m: 2:34.35 40.68 300m: 3:56.41 41.16 400m: 5:17.64 42.15

3. SENE, Tereze Viktorija 08 Liepajas KSS-EZER 5:46.61 307 III
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 1:59.58 43.50 250m: 3:30.57 46.13 350m: 5:03.54 46.27

100m: 1:16.08 40.86 200m: 2:44.44 44.86 300m: 4:17.27 46.70 400m: 5:46.61 43.07

4. GUZIKATE, Nikola 08 Liepajas KSS-EZER 5:52.16 293 III
50m: 40.29 40.29 150m: 2:11.44 45.88 250m: 3:39.75 44.17 350m: 5:09.82 44.44

100m: 1:25.56 45.27 200m: 2:55.58 44.14 300m: 4:25.38 45.63 400m: 5:52.16 42.34

5. KERVE, Viktorija 08 Liepajas KSS-EZER 6:17.84 237 III
50m: 40.44 40.44 150m: 2:13.67 47.49 250m: 3:50.48 48.90 350m: 5:28.67 49.50

100m: 1:26.18 45.74 200m: 3:01.58 47.91 300m: 4:39.17 48.69 400m: 6:17.84 49.17

6. ROZE, Rebeka 07 Liepajas KSS-EZER 6:19.38 234 III
50m: 40.98 40.98 150m: 2:14.02 47.98 250m: 3:51.31 49.03 350m: 5:31.00 50.33

100m: 1:26.04 45.06 200m: 3:02.28 48.26 300m: 4:40.67 49.36 400m: 6:19.38 48.38

7. SILINEVICA, Elizaveta 09 Liepajas KSS-EZER 6:31.62 213 IV
50m: 43.19 43.19 150m: 2:21.69 50.55 250m: 4:03.69 51.21 350m: 5:46.31 50.99

100m: 1:31.14 47.95 200m: 3:12.48 50.79 300m: 4:55.32 51.63 400m: 6:31.62 45.31

DSQ LIEPINA, Emilija Liva 09 Liepajas KSS-EZER 5:51.46 III
(Time: 17:37), par startu pirms starta signala

50m: 37.17 37.17 150m: 2:03.94 44.12 250m: 3:35.79 45.94 350m: 5:08.99 46.31
100m: 1:19.82 42.65 200m: 2:49.85 45.91 300m: 4:22.68 46.89 400m: 5:51.46 42.47


